Position

Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Chief

Fire Captain
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Captain

Fire Engineer/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer/Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain
Firefighter Il

Fire Captain

Other Positions Held City

Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville

Vacaville

Department Total Wages

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$326,938
$271,713
$254,048
$231,084
$221,442
$200,479
$196,598
$196,114
$195,675
$193,154
$192,790
$190,590
$186,233
$186,198
$182,515
$182,024
$179,999
$179,664
$179,317
$178,711
$178,310
$177,207
$177,087
$176,347
$175,398
$174,997
$173,729
$168,971
$167,560
$167,364

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$88,669
$84,875
$84,466
$85,088
$86,303
$94,174
$74,566
$89,643
$96,434
$89,524
$81,107
$87,938
$89,428
$90,546
$85,214
$83,453
$80,382
$76,861
$76,839
$85,137
$90,003
$76,785
$87,938
$78,932
$89,411
$75,992
$75,764
$87,780
$75,812
$87,669



Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Captain
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer/Paramedic
Firefighter Il
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter Il

Fire Engineer
Firefighter Il
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Captain
Firefighter/Paramedic Il
Firefighter/Paramedic

Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville

Vacaville

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$167,236
$166,728
$164,697
$164,511
$164,118
$163,704
$162,715
$161,371
$161,268
$155,341
$149,521
$148,152
$146,620
$145,086
$144,735
$144,358
$144,136
$142,702
$140,329
$139,713
$138,140
$137,412
$134,576
$132,819
$132,781
$130,922
$129,999
$128,747
$128,457
$126,430
$122,371
$120,224

$76,480
$66,909
$80,226
$56,424
$83,208
$74,361
$75,514
$75,508
$81,318
$71,225
$81,879
$79,891
$57,793
$69,320
$78,538
$78,553
$56,554
$60,729
$76,823
$75,545
$64,629
$73,287
$79,917
$66,723
$71,123
$55,922
$77,239
$74,775
$53,458
$68,434
$63,567
$66,281



Fire Engineer
Firefighter Il
Firefighter/Paramedic Il
Firefighter/Paramedic Il
Firefighter Il

Fire Prevention Bureau
Manager

Firefighter/Paramedic Il
Firefighter/Paramedic Il
Firefighter/Paramedic Il
Firefighter/Paramedic Il
Firefighter/Paramedic Il
Firefighter/Paramedic Il
Firefighter Il

Firefighter Il

Firefighter/Paramedic Il

Fire Plans Examiner/Inspector

Administrative Assistant
Firefighter Il
Firefighter/Paramedic Il

Management Analyst |

Administrative Technician Il

Fire Prevention Specialist
Code Compliance Tech |
Fire Safety Coordinator |
Code Compliance Tech |
Administrative Clerk
Code Compliance Tech Il
Fire Prevention Specialist
Fire Deputy Chief

Fire Deputy Chief

Code Compliance Tech |

Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville

Vacaville

Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville

Vacaville

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$119,687
$119,633
$118,472
$117,327
$115,463
$114,608

$113,746
$113,692
$110,665
$110,463
$109,733
$107,671
$104,230
$93,065
$92,355
$83,048
$75,191
$70,974
$70,885
$69,990
$60,758
$60,006
$48,275
$47,809
$41,742
$41,260
$33,255
$33,030
$28,777
$25,805
$22,651

$48,139
$67,232
$52,381
$64,127
$69,878
$66,682

$54,461
$56,903
$67,791
$48,366
$54,265
$49,395
$67,094
$57,347
$54,343
$21,953
$44,249
$25,727
$31,316
$34,214
$38,174
$35,344
$14,231
$10,816
$29,656
$12,828
$18,126

$8,226

$6,642
$12,232
$14,204



Firefighter/Paramedic Il Vacaville Fire $22,152 $12,577
Code Compliance Tech | Vacaville Fire $13,942 $5,023
Fire Prevention Specialist Vacaville Fire $4,894 $4,592



