Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Battalion Chief		Vacaville	Fire	\$326,938	\$88,669
Fire Captain		Vacaville	Fire	\$271,713	\$84,875
Fire Battalion Chief		Vacaville	Fire	\$254,048	\$84,466
Fire Captain		Vacaville	Fire	\$231,084	\$85,088
Fire Captain		Vacaville	Fire	\$221,442	\$86,303
Fire Battalion Chief		Vacaville	Fire	\$200,479	\$94,174
Fire Engineer		Vacaville	Fire	\$196,598	\$74,566
Fire Captain		Vacaville	Fire	\$196,114	\$89,643
Fire Chief		Vacaville	Fire	\$195,675	\$96,434
Fire Captain		Vacaville	Fire	\$193,154	\$89,524
Firefighter/Paramedic		Vacaville	Fire	\$192,790	\$81,107
Fire Captain		Vacaville	Fire	\$190,590	\$87,938
Fire Captain		Vacaville	Fire	\$186,233	\$89,428
Fire Battalion Chief		Vacaville	Fire	\$186,198	\$90,546
Fire Captain		Vacaville	Fire	\$182,515	\$85,214
Fire Engineer/Paramedic		Vacaville	Fire	\$182,024	\$83,453
Firefighter/Paramedic		Vacaville	Fire	\$179,999	\$80,382
Fire Engineer/Paramedic		Vacaville	Fire	\$179,664	\$76,861
Fire Engineer		Vacaville	Fire	\$179,317	\$76,839
Fire Captain		Vacaville	Fire	\$178,711	\$85,137
Fire Captain		Vacaville	Fire	\$178,310	\$90,003
Fire Engineer		Vacaville	Fire	\$177,207	\$76,785
Fire Captain		Vacaville	Fire	\$177,087	\$87,938
Firefighter/Paramedic		Vacaville	Fire	\$176,347	\$78,932
Fire Battalion Chief		Vacaville	Fire	\$175,398	\$89,411
Fire Engineer		Vacaville	Fire	\$174,997	\$75,992
Fire Engineer		Vacaville	Fire	\$173,729	\$75,764
Fire Captain		Vacaville	Fire	\$168,971	\$87,780
Firefighter II		Vacaville	Fire	\$167,560	\$75,812
Fire Captain		Vacaville	Fire	\$167,364	\$87,669

Firefighter/Paramedic	Vacaville	Fire	\$167,236	\$76,480
Firefighter/Paramedic	Vacaville	Fire	\$166,728	\$66,909
Firefighter/Paramedic	Vacaville	Fire	\$164,697	\$80,226
Fire Engineer	Vacaville	Fire	\$164,511	\$56,424
Fire Captain	Vacaville	Fire	\$164,118	\$83,208
Fire Engineer	Vacaville	Fire	\$163,704	\$74,361
Firefighter/Paramedic	Vacaville	Fire	\$162,715	\$75,514
Fire Engineer	Vacaville	Fire	\$161,371	\$75,508
Fire Engineer/Paramedic	Vacaville	Fire	\$161,268	\$81,318
Firefighter/Paramedic	Vacaville	Fire	\$155,341	\$71,225
Fire Captain	Vacaville	Fire	\$149,521	\$81,879
Firefighter/Paramedic	Vacaville	Fire	\$148,152	\$79,891
Firefighter/Paramedic	Vacaville	Fire	\$146,620	\$57,793
Firefighter/Paramedic	Vacaville	Fire	\$145,086	\$69,320
Firefighter/Paramedic	Vacaville	Fire	\$144,735	\$78,538
Fire Engineer/Paramedic	Vacaville	Fire	\$144,358	\$78,553
Firefighter II	Vacaville	Fire	\$144,136	\$56,554
Firefighter/Paramedic	Vacaville	Fire	\$142,702	\$60,729
Firefighter/Paramedic	Vacaville	Fire	\$140,329	\$76,823
Firefighter/Paramedic	Vacaville	Fire	\$139,713	\$75,545
Firefighter/Paramedic	Vacaville	Fire	\$138,140	\$64,629
Fire Engineer	Vacaville	Fire	\$137,412	\$73,287
Firefighter/Paramedic	Vacaville	Fire	\$134,576	\$79,917
Firefighter II	Vacaville	Fire	\$132,819	\$66,723
Fire Engineer	Vacaville	Fire	\$132,781	\$71,123
Firefighter II	Vacaville	Fire	\$130,922	\$55,922
Firefighter/Paramedic	Vacaville	Fire	\$129,999	\$77,239
Firefighter/Paramedic	Vacaville	Fire	\$128,747	\$74,775
Firefighter/Paramedic	Vacaville	Fire	\$128,457	\$53,458
Fire Captain	Vacaville	Fire	\$126,430	\$68,434
Firefighter/Paramedic II	Vacaville	Fire	\$122,371	\$63,567
Firefighter/Paramedic	Vacaville	Fire	\$120,224	\$66,281

Fire Engineer	Vacaville	Fire	\$119,687	\$48,139
Firefighter II	Vacaville	Fire	\$119,633	\$67,232
Firefighter/Paramedic II	Vacaville	Fire	\$118,472	\$52,381
Firefighter/Paramedic II	Vacaville	Fire	\$117,327	\$64,127
Firefighter II	Vacaville	Fire	\$115,463	\$69,878
Fire Prevention Bureau Manager	Vacaville	Fire	\$114,608	\$66,682
Firefighter/Paramedic II	Vacaville	Fire	\$113,746	\$54,461
Firefighter/Paramedic II	Vacaville	Fire	\$113,692	\$56,903
Firefighter/Paramedic II	Vacaville	Fire	\$110,665	\$67,791
Firefighter/Paramedic II	Vacaville	Fire	\$110,463	\$48,366
Firefighter/Paramedic II	Vacaville	Fire	\$109,733	\$54,265
Firefighter/Paramedic II	Vacaville	Fire	\$107,671	\$49,395
Firefighter II	Vacaville	Fire	\$104,230	\$67,094
Firefighter II	Vacaville	Fire	\$93,065	\$57,347
Firefighter/Paramedic II	Vacaville	Fire	\$92,355	\$54,343
Fire Plans Examiner/Inspector	Vacaville	Fire	\$83,048	\$21,953
Administrative Assistant	Vacaville	Fire	\$75,191	\$44,249
Firefighter II	Vacaville	Fire	\$70,974	\$25,727
Firefighter/Paramedic II	Vacaville	Fire	\$70,885	\$31,316
Management Analyst I	Vacaville	Fire	\$69,990	\$34,214
Administrative Technician II	Vacaville	Fire	\$60,758	\$38,174
Fire Prevention Specialist	Vacaville	Fire	\$60,006	\$35,344
Code Compliance Tech I	Vacaville	Fire	\$48,275	\$14,231
Fire Safety Coordinator I	Vacaville	Fire	\$47,809	\$10,816
Code Compliance Tech I	Vacaville	Fire	\$41,742	\$29,656
Administrative Clerk	Vacaville	Fire	\$41,260	\$12,828
Code Compliance Tech II	Vacaville	Fire	\$33,255	\$18,126
Fire Prevention Specialist	Vacaville	Fire	\$33,030	\$8,226
Fire Deputy Chief	Vacaville	Fire	\$28,777	\$6,642
Fire Deputy Chief	Vacaville	Fire	\$25,805	\$12,232
Code Compliance Tech I	Vacaville	Fire	\$22,651	\$14,204

Firefighter/Paramedic II	Vacaville	Fire	\$22,152	\$12,577
Code Compliance Tech I	Vacaville	Fire	\$13,942	\$5,023
Fire Prevention Specialist	Vacaville	Fire	\$4,894	\$4,592